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2023-2024 School District Calendar 

 
September Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Schools Open – ½ Day for Students – Students attend AM only 

 (Organizational ½ Day) 

 Friday, September 29, 2023 Non-Instructional Day – Students not in session   
(District Professional Development  Day) 

 

October Monday, October 2, 2023 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation – Students not in session   
(In lieu of Saturday, September 30, 2023) 

 Monday, October 9, 2023 Thanksgiving - ALL STUDENTS NOT IN SESSION 

 Friday, October 20, 2023 Non-Instructional Day - Students not in session  
(Provincial Professional Development Day) 

 

November 
Friday, November 10, 2023 
 

Non Instructional ½ Day – Middle and secondary students only 
(Assessment/ Evaluation) 

 Monday, November 13, 2023 Stat Holiday (Remembrance Day) 

 Friday, November 24, 2023 
Non-Instructional Day – ALL Students not in session  
(in lieu of P/T Conferences) 

 

December Friday, December 1, 2023 
Non Instructional ½ Day – Elementary Students not in session  
(Assessment/Evaluation) 

 Dec. 25, 2023– January 5, 2024 Winter Break 

 

January Monday, January 8, 2024 Schools reopen after Winter Break 

 Friday, January 26,  2024 Secondary Students Not in Session 
Semester Turnaround 

 

February Friday, February 2, 2024 
 

Middle Students Not in Session 
Semester Turnaround 

 Friday, February 16, 2024 Non-Instructional Day - Students not in session  
(District Professional Development Day) 

 Monday, February 19, 2024 Family Day 

 

 Friday, March 15, 2024 
 

Non-Instructional Day – ALL Students not in session 
(in lieu of P/T Conferences) 

March March 18-28, 2024 Spring Break 

 Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday 

   

April Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday 

 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Spring Break  

 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Schools reopen after Spring Break/Easter 

 Friday, April 19, 2024 Non Instructional ½ Day – Elementary students not in session 
(Assessment/ Evaluation) 

 Friday, April 26, 2024 Non-Instructional ½ Day – Middle/Secondary students only (Assessment) 

 

May Friday, May 17, 2024 Non-Instructional Day - Students not in session  
(District Professional Development Day) 

 Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day 

 

June Thursday, June 27, 2024 Last Day of School for all Students  

 Friday, June 28, 2024 Non-Instructional Day – Students not in session 
(Administrative Day) 

 


